
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 295.0 0

2 Brecen Drury JCN 163.0 245.0 0

3 Donald Hubbard JCN 164.0 235.0 0

4 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 230.0 0

5 Jeston Vessar Atchison County Community HS 165.0 225.0 0

6 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 185.0 0

7 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 175.0 0

8 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.7 175.0 0

9 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 163.0 155.0 0

10 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 157.0 150.0 0

11 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 165.0 145.0 0

12 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 159.1 0 0

13 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 0 0

14 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 163.1 0 0

15 Flint Seymour Valley Falls High School 165.0 0 0

16 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 0 0

17 Colton Roepke Washington County High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 485.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 415.0 0

3 Jeston Vessar Atchison County Community HS 165.0 370.0 0

4 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Brecen Drury JCN 163.0 315.0 0

6 Donald Hubbard JCN 164.0 285.0 0

7 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 163.0 255.0 0

8 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.7 235.0 0

9 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 200.0 0

10 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 157.0 200.0 0

11 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 165.0 200.0 0

12 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 159.1 0 0

13 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 0 0

14 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 163.1 0 0

15 Flint Seymour Valley Falls High School 165.0 0 0

16 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 0 0

17 Colton Roepke Washington County High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 275.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 265.0 0

3 Jeston Vessar Atchison County Community HS 165.0 265.0 0

4 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 215.0 0

5 Brecen Drury JCN 163.0 215.0 0

6 Donald Hubbard JCN 164.0 205.0 0

7 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 163.0 170.0 0

8 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.7 165.0 0

9 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 157.0 160.0 0

10 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 165.0 115.0 0

11 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 0 0

12 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 159.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 0 0

14 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 163.1 0 0

15 Flint Seymour Valley Falls High School 165.0 0 0

16 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 0 0

17 Colton Roepke Washington County High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 162.0 1055.0 10

2 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 910.0 8

3 Jeston Vessar Atchison County Community HS 165.0 860.0 6

4 Brecen Drury JCN 163.0 775.0 4

5 Donald Hubbard JCN 164.0 725.0 0

6 Josh Vignery Lyndon High School 158.6 715.0 2

7 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 163.0 580.0 1

8 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 161.7 575.0 0

9 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 157.0 510.0 0

10 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 165.0 460.0 0

11 Gage Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 157.0 375.0 0

12 Bryan Long Horton Chargers 159.1 0 0

13 Gavin Cloyd McLouth High School 161.0 0 0

14 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 163.1 0 0

15 Flint Seymour Valley Falls High School 165.0 0 0

16 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 0 0

17 Colton Roepke Washington County High School 165.0 0 0


